
8 R  Harris Cody Harris J E2.606 (512) 463-0730 (254) 582-4081 cody.harris@house.texas.gov 214 E. Elm St. Hillsboro, 76645 Public Ed x P
29 R  Thompson Ed Thompson 4S.3 (512) 463-0707 (281) 485-6565 ed.thompson@house.texas.gov 2341 N. Galveston Ave., Pearland Ste. 120, 77588 x P
51 D  Flores LuLu Flores E2.312 (512) 463-0674 LuLu.Flores@house.texas.gov P.O. Box 2910 Austin, 78768 P
54 R  Buckley Brad Buckley E1.324 (512) 463-0684 brad.buckley@house.texas.gov 1301 N. Stagecoach Rd. Salado, 76571 Public Ed - Chair P
59 R  Slawson Shelby Slawson E2.804 (512) 463-0628 shelby.slawson@house.texas.gov P.O. Box 2910 Austin, 78768 x P
61 R  Frazier Frederick Frazier E1.412 (512) 463-0738 Frederick.Frazier@house.texas.gov P.O. Box 2910 Austin, 78768 P
65 R  Thimesch Kronda Thimesch E1.216 (512) 463-0478 Kronda.Thimesch@house.texas.gov P.O. Box 2910 Austin, 78768 x P
96 R  Cook David Cook E1.402 (512) 463-0374 david.cook@house.texas.gov 309 E. Broad St. Mansfield, 76063 P

118 R  Lujan John Lujan E2.812 (512) 463-0714 john.lujan@house.texas.gov P.O. Box 2910 Austin, 78768 P
133 R  DeAyala Mano DeAyala E2.416 (512) 463-0514 Mano.DeAyala@house.texas.gov P.O. Box 2910 Austin, 78768 P
142 D  Dutton Harold V. Dutton 3N.5 (512) 463-0510 (713) 692-9192 harold.dutton@house.texas.gov 8799 N. Loop East, Houston Ste. 200, 77029 Public Ed P

House Reps Who Voted "Present" on School Choice ESAS in Budget (which means no recorded opinion)
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